Type

Non-Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Non-Residential
Building
New Construction

Non-Residential
Building
Signs
Non-Residential
Demolition

Residential
Building
Addition-Alteration

Residential
Building
New Construction

Residential
Demolition
Towns

Funkstown
Building

Construction Type

Commercial
Cell Tower
Educational
Church
Totals:
Educational
Industrial
Fence
Commercial
Totals:

Free Standing
Building Mounted
Totals:

Totals:

Addition-Alteration
Porch-Deck-Slab
Garage-Carport
Solar Panels
Totals:

Stick Built Home
Semi-Detached Home
Town House
Swimming Pool
Garage-Carport
Mobile Home
Modular Home
Solar Panels
Totals:

Totals:

Construction Type

Addition/Alterations
Totals:

Count

Count
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Sq Feet

1,780
0

0

48
1,828
60,054
4,800

64,854
104

97

201

4,192
524
576

5,292
25,525
9,546
7,770
800

980
1,296

45,917

0
0

Sq Feet

0
0

Permit Issuance Summary Report

Dates: From 12/1/2018 Through 12/31/2018

Valuation

$4,701,000
$18,000
$450,000
$0
$5,169,000
$23,400,000
$300,000
$55,744

$0
$23,755,744
$19,500
$4,800
$24,300

$0

$0

$639,800
$32,939
$93,000
$81,700
$847,439
$2,274,990
$1,025,000
$932,960
$153,000
$56,000
$11,000
$100,000
$35,200
$4,588,150
$0

$0

Valuation

$5,000
$5,000

Fees Paid

$1,912.95
$165.00
$0.00
$172.20
$2,250.15
$0.00
$5,705.00
$165.00
$75.00
$5,945.00
$340.40
$169.70
$510.10
$50.00
$50.00

$3,503.71
$404.00
$397.00
$100.00
$4,404.71
$78,382.30
$48,931.60
$15,513.90
$565.00
$520.80
$449.00
$3,001.20
$50.00
$147,413.80
$100.00
$100.00

Fees Paid

$115.50
$115.50



