## **Permit Issuance Summary Report**

Dates: From 12/1/2018 Through 12/31/2018

Туре	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Non-Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Commercial	8	1,780	\$4,701,000	\$1,912.95
	Cell Tower	1	0	\$18,000	\$165.00
	Educational	1	0	\$450,000	\$0.00
	Church	1	48	\$0	\$172.20
	Totals:	11	1,828	\$5,169,000	\$2,250.15
Non-Residential Building New Construction	Educational	1	60,054	\$23,400,000	\$0.00
	Industrial	1	4,800	\$300,000	\$5,705.00
	Fence	1	0	\$55,744	\$165.00
	Commercial	1	0	\$0	\$75.00
	Totals:	4	64,854	\$23,755,744	\$5,945.00
Non-Residential Building Signs	Free Standing	2	104	\$19,500	\$340.40
	Building Mounted	2	97	\$4,800	\$169.70
	Totals:	4	201	\$24,300	\$510.10
Non-Residential Demolition		1	0	\$0	\$50.00
	Totals:	1	0	\$0	\$50.00
Residential Building Addition-Alteration	Addition-Alteration	9	4,192	\$639,800	\$3,503.71
	Porch-Deck-Slab	4	524	\$32,939	\$404.00
	Garage-Carport	3	576	\$93,000	\$397.00
	Solar Panels	2	0	\$81,700	\$100.00
	Totals:	18	5,292	\$847,439	\$4,404.71
Residential Building New Construction	Stick Built Home	8	25,525	\$2,274,990	\$78,382.30
	Semi-Detached Home	4	9,546	\$1,025,000	\$48,931.60
	Town House	4	7,770	\$932,960	\$15,513.90
	Swimming Pool	3	800	\$153,000	\$565.00
	Garage-Carport	3	0	\$56,000	\$520.80
	Mobile Home	1	980	\$11,000	\$449.00
	Modular Home	1	1,296	\$100,000	\$3,001.20
	Solar Panels	1	0	\$35,200	\$50.00
	Totals:	25	45,917	\$4,588,150	\$147,413.80
Residential Demolition		2	0	\$0	\$100.00
	Totals:	2	0	\$0	\$100.00
Towns	Construction Type	Count	Sq Feet	Valuation	Fees Paid
Funkstown	Addition/Alterations	1	0	\$5,000	\$115.50
Building	Totals:	1	0	\$5,000	\$115.50